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	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	

	Day 1

	Day 2

	Day 3

	Day 4

	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	

	Day 5
Labour Day 
NO SCHOOL
	Day 1
First Day of School
WELCOME!
All SKs attend school
	Day 2
[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]JKs with surname A-G start today and continue for the rest of the week!
	Day 3
[bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK4]JKs with surname H-N start today and continue for the rest of the week!
	Day 4
[bookmark: OLE_LINK5][bookmark: OLE_LINK6]JKs with surname O-Z start today and continue for the rest of the week!
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	Day 5
	Day 1

	Day 2

	Day 3
Individual Picture Day
	Day 4
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	Day 5

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Day 1
	Day 2

	Day 3

	Day 4

	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	Day 5
BOOK ORDERS DUE
	
Reorganization DAY
NO SCHOOL
	Day 1
Terry Fox Walk

Look/Hear Screening
(Sept 30th-October 2nd)
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